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AMP-TRAP ATMR CLASS CC
600 V AC/DC

ATMR1/10
UL/CSA General Purpose Fuses size ATMR

e Fast acting

« Highly current-limiting

« Suitable for branch-circuit protection

« Breaking capacity 200 kA(AC) / 100 kA(DC)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Amp-Trap 2000 ATMR fuses are suitable for branch-circuits in which short-circuit currents exceed 10 000 A.

Features:
« Fast acting
» Highly current limiting
» For branch-circuit protection

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Breaking Capacity
Characteristic (CVL)
Manufacturer Part No
Nominal current
Pack Size

Voltage AC max

Voltage DC max

UL, CSA
200 kA
Fast-Acting
C217789
0.1A

10

600 V

600 V

RRAZ SH#

I?iass cl
wirrent Lim

ATMR10
10Amps 6




.25DIA 25 DIA
(6.44) 5.44)
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